
Pos. 

 

T-Challenge 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

 

T-Cup675 

1 

St.Nr. 

6 

11 

38 

13 

G117 

49 

417 

G52 

56 

333 

G221 

G83 

21 

G69 

710 

286 

G59 

789 

G113 

22 

Name 

Henrik Müller 

Stefan Österle 

Billy Hilpert 

Thomas Rothmund 

Philipp Lindner 

Paul Kock 

Michael Veith 

Frantizek Loucka 

Harald Schwindt 

Peter Schumann 

Heike Findeisen 

Mario Vlcek 

Francisco Marquez 

Diandra Stein 

Andre Sanders 

Martin Exner 

Joachim Beyer 

Christian Kipfmüller 

Pavel Berger 

Alfons Brandl 

Nat 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

A 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CH 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

2 

2 

11 

Diff. 

27.796 

45.463 

50.884 

50.947 

1:00.178 

1:11.012 

1:11.243 

1:23.664 

1:26.674 

1:52.265 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

27.796 

17.667 

5.421 

0.063 

9.231 

10.834 

0.231 

12.421 

3.010 

25.591 

1 Runde 

21.990 

8.302 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.935 

1:44.412 

1:45.911 

1:46.342 

1:46.624 

1:45.965 

1:47.445 

1:45.663 

1:47.552 

1:49.135 

1:51.530 

1:53.763 

1:55.045 

1:57.827 

1:52.213 

1:53.823 

1:46.191 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

11 

10 

0 

9 

8 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#G52 20 sec penalty yellow flag turn over 

Vorsprung 

27.796 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,213 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.935 

Beste Geschw. 

149,001 

Beste Runde von 

6 - Henrik Müller 
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Pos. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

 

T-Cup765 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

St.Nr. 

68 

19 

58 

350 

G90 

1 

3 

45 

73 

999 

Name 

Michael Märksch 

Harald Kaufmann 

Alwin Heiberger 

Tobias Kuhn 

Florian Müller 

Ulrich Bonsels 

Rolf Kraßmann 

Hajo Ammermann 

Jürgen Reidt 

Dominik Miethling 

Nat 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

Motorrad 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Triumph Street Triple 765 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff. 

0.932 

27.883 

31.066 

1 Runde 

NS 

4.882 

5.994 

1:06.232 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

0.932 

26.951 

3.183 

1 Runde 

4.882 

1.112 

1:00.238 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:46.407 

1:48.784 

1:49.942 

1:52.275 

1:46.387 

1:46.372 

1:46.280 

1:49.879 

1:55.123 

Punkte 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#G52 20 sec penalty yellow flag turn over 

Vorsprung 

27.796 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

147,213 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.935 

Beste Geschw. 

149,001 

Beste Runde von 

6 - Henrik Müller 
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